Scoresheet for Team: 04601 Dogenzaka Inu

For Week Number:

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 04601 Dogenzaka Inu
Host Location:

Bagus Dohgenzaka

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

o
o
o
o

Visiting Team

Team: 04602 Dogenzaka Neko
Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL MP Player # Name

9 0 00568 Kubo, Ryomei
*6 0 10017 Okura, Yoichi
* 4 0 09443 Takayama, Yasunori
* 3 0 11748 Kodama, Toshiki
* 2 0 12426 Okura, Mamiko
* 1 0 16439 Itsuma, Chen
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8 9
0 0
0 0

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5 0
*3 0
*2 0
*4 0

10
0
0

00745
09444
09596
09445

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Name

Takenaka, lkue
Tateishi, Kyoko
Kitamura, Tomomi
Sanada, Ayaka

(04608) Ganso Force Majeure On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

04601



Scoresheet for Team: 04602 Dogenzaka Neko

For Week Number:

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 04601 Dogenzaka Inu
Host Location: Bagus Dohgenzaka

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

o
o
o
o

Visiting Team
Team: 04602 Dogenzaka Neko

Bagus Dohgenzaka
SL MP Player #

SL MP Player # Name
9 0 00568 Kubo, Ryomei
*6 0 10017 Okura, Yoichi
* 4 0 09443 Takayama, Yasunori
* 3 0 11748 Kodama, Toshiki
* 2 0 12426 Okura, Mamiko
*1 0 16439 Itsuma, Chen
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8 9
0 0
0 0

Host Location:

*5 0
*3 0
*2 0
*4 0

10
0
0

00745
09444
09596
09445

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Name

Takenaka, lkue
Tateishi, Kyoko
Kitamura, Tomomi
Sanada, Ayaka

(04605) Media Five Green On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Dohgenzaka

04602



Scoresheet for Team: 04603 Media Five Red

For Week Number:

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04603 Media Five Red
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 8 02669
13233
16032
15699
16661
13734
16033
15701

*
A WEFEEFEPNMNNMNDO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Nakasu, Ryuiji
Hamasaki, Yuma
Nakashima, Shena
Matsuda, Rina
Ishibashi, Risa
Kanamaru, Sawa
Akiyama, Hyo
Hayashi, Arumu

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04604 Media Five Blue

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 8

*
P NEFEPDNWOWWOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

07045
11786
15700
16034
12779
16578
16358
16359

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Uchikoba, Chikasa
Ozeki, Tomonori
Okada, Masanori
Yamano, Kazuya
Ogawa, Kyoka
Suga, Natsuki
Yamashita, Fuka

(04606) SB-dokyubu answer On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

04603



Scoresheet for Team: 04604 Media Five Blue

For Week Number:

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04603 Media Five Red
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 8 02669
13233
16032
15699
16661
13734
16033
15701

*
A WEFEEFEPNMNNMNDO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Nakasu, Ryuiji
Hamasaki, Yuma
Nakashima, Shena
Matsuda, Rina
Ishibashi, Risa
Kanamaru, Sawa
Akiyama, Hyo
Hayashi, Arumu

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04604 Media Five Blue

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 8

*
P NEFEPDNWOWWOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

07045
11786
15700
16034
12779
16578
16358
16359

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Uchikoba, Chikasa
Ozeki, Tomonori
Okada, Masanori
Yamano, Kazuya
Ogawa, Kyoka
Suga, Natsuki
Yamashita, Fuka

(04609) Ginza Fortuna 47 On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

04604



Scoresheet for Team: 04605 Media Five Green
For Week Number:

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04605 Media Five Green
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 8 11787
06771
15599
15632
15648
13434
15850
15849

*
NN WDNWWU
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kinoshita, Atsushi
Ushifusa, Ryohei
Nishibe, Saria
Fujita, Masatoshi
Oshiguchi, Masato
Miyagawa, Sho
Takahashi, Shu
Higurashi, Yuto

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04606 SB-dokyubu answer

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 2

*
O~NPWOWSADEDN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

16354
16353
13559
16124
16036
15709
01111
05372

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Kaneko, Shuya
Kumagai, Keigo
Horiguchi, Daisuke
Horiuchi, Daisuke
Mochinaga, Masayoshi
Hayashi, Tomoki
Okane, Kazuki

Ukai, Kentaro

(04602) Dogenzaka Neko On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Dohgenzaka

04605



Scoresheet for Team: 04606 SB-dokyubu answer

For Week Number:

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04605 Media Five Green
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 8 11787
06771
15599
15632
15648
13434
15850
15849

*
NN WDNWWU
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kinoshita, Atsushi
Ushifusa, Ryohei
Nishibe, Saria
Fujita, Masatoshi
Oshiguchi, Masato
Miyagawa, Sho
Takahashi, Shu
Higurashi, Yuto

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04606 SB-dokyubu answer

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 2

*
O~NPWOWSADEDN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

16354
16353
13559
16124
16036
15709
01111
05372

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Kaneko, Shuya
Kumagai, Keigo
Horiguchi, Daisuke
Horiuchi, Daisuke
Mochinaga, Masayoshi
Hayashi, Tomoki
Okane, Kazuki

Ukai, Kentaro

(04603) Media Five Red On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

04606



Scoresheet for Team: 04607 Harmony

For Week Number:

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04607 Harmony
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
*3 0 13279
*9 0 13426
*6 0 13542
*5 0 12497
*4 0 13723
*4 0 13767
*3 0 13724

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kondo, Kotono
Morioka, Daisuke
Ito, Takamasa
Miwa, Tomoyo
Ota, Masayoshi
Kurihara, Hironobu
Motoki, Takuma

5
0
0

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

Visiting Team

8
0
0

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04608 Ganso Force Majeure

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N

zZ 2

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

* 6
* 8

*
N, NN O

O O O O o oo

04075
03433
04584
13267
13266
16841
04707

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Yoshida, Mitsuharu
Kato, Takeshi
Akimoto, Takuro
Araki, Kento
Watanabe, Hiroe
Kakihara, Tatsuya

(04610) Honke Force Majeure On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Ginza

04607

¥3000.

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04608 Ganso Force Majeure
For Week Number:

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04607 Harmony
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
*3 0 13279
*9 0 13426
*6 0 13542
*5 0 12497
*4 0 13723
*4 0 13767
*3 0 13724

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kondo, Kotono
Morioka, Daisuke
Ito, Takamasa
Miwa, Tomoyo
Ota, Masayoshi
Kurihara, Hironobu
Motoki, Takuma

5
0
0

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

Visiting Team

8
0
0

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04608 Ganso Force Majeure

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N

zZ 2

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

* 6
* 8

*
N, NN O

O O O O o oo

04075
03433
04584
13267
13266
16841
04707

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Yoshida, Mitsuharu
Kato, Takeshi
Akimoto, Takuro
Araki, Kento
Watanabe, Hiroe
Kakihara, Tatsuya

(04601) Dogenzaka Inu On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

04608

¥3000.

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04609 Ginza Fortuna 47

For Week Number:

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04609 Ginza Fortuna 47
Host Location: Bagus Ginza

SL MP Player #
*6 0 02331
*6 0 11384
*5 0 16106
*4 0 12880
*2 0 12881
*2 0 11575
*5 0 02667

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Endo, Takashi
Aoyama, Kenya
Kawahara, Takanari
Murata, Takashi
Murata, Junko
Tanaka, Yukiko
Mizusawa, Hisami

5
0
0

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04610 Honke Force Majeure

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

04083
12241
12737
16105
16838
16839
15966

Bagus Ginza

Name

Miura, Yusuke
Morita, Yoriyasu
Yokoyama, Takahiro
Tani, Saeko
Shishido, Asuka
Uemura, Asaka
Shirakawa, Yuki

(04604) Media Five Blue On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

04609

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04610 Honke Force Majeure
For Week Number:

Division: Bagus Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 04609 Ginza Fortuna 47
Host Location: Bagus Ginza

SL MP Player #
*6 0 02331
*6 0 11384
*5 0 16106
*4 0 12880
*2 0 12881
*2 0 11575
*5 0 02667

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Endo, Takashi
Aoyama, Kenya
Kawahara, Takanari
Murata, Takashi
Murata, Junko
Tanaka, Yukiko
Mizusawa, Hisami

5
0
0

1/11 On 06/12/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Ryomei Kubo

Team: 04610 Honke Force Majeure

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

04083
12241
12737
16105
16838
16839
15966

Bagus Ginza

Name

Miura, Yusuke
Morita, Yoriyasu
Yokoyama, Takahiro
Tani, Saeko
Shishido, Asuka
Uemura, Asaka
Shirakawa, Yuki

(04607) Harmony On 06/19/2025 At Bagus Ginza

04610

¥3000.
¥3000.



